Data Sheet
Broadcom 957414A4142CC-DS109
March 23, 2022
General Description
The Broadcom® BCM957414A4142CC is a dual-port
25 Gb/s, PCI-Express Gen3 x8 Network Interface Card that
supports both SFP28/SFP+ optical modules and copper-
direct attach cable. The card uses the Broadcom

received. Broadcom reserves the right to change the label information on the printed circuit board with the same
device functionality.
7 Ordering Information
Table 9:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957414A4142CC Dual-Port 25 Gb/s SPF28 Ethernet PCI Express Network Interface Card; RoHS-compliant
Broadcom 957414A4142CC-DS109
15
BCM957414A4142CC Data Sheet Dual-Port 25 Gb/s SFP28 Ethernet PCI Express 3 x8 Network Interface Card
Revision History
957414A4142CC-DS109; March 23, 2022
Updated:
 SMBus Interface – Updated description.
957414A4142CC-DS108; September 2, 2021
Updated:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications – Updated section.
957414A4142CC-DS107; July 9, 2020
Updated:
 Figure 1, BCM957414A4142CC Network Interface Card – Replaced photo.
957414A4142CC-DS106; June 12, 2020
Updated:
 Label Information – Replaced label figure.
Added:
 Note for additional information on component surface markings in Figure 1.
 Board Power Consumption
 Airflow Requirements
 Package Weight
957414A4142CC-DS105; July 6, 2018
Updated:
 Figure 7, Labels Overview
957414A4142CC-DS104; February 14, 2018
Updated:
 Figure 1, BCM957414A4142CC Network Interface Card
Added:
 Label Information
957414A4142CC-DS103; December 26, 2017
 Regulatory and Safety Approvals
957414A4142CC-DS102; November 15, 2017
 Figure 4, Board Physical Dimensions
Broadcom 957414A4142CC-DS109
16
BCM957414A4142CC Data Sheet Dual-Port 25 Gb/s SFP28 Ethernet PCI Express 3 x8 Network Interface Card
957414A4142CC-DS101; October 24, 2017
 Board Physical Dimensions
957414A4142CC-DS100; March 30, 2017
Initial release.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, TruFlow, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the
trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2017-2022 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.